118: HANGBERG - IMIZAMO YETHU - SEA POINT - ADDERLEY

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Direction: to Adderley

Hangberg Dep | 09:59 | 11:08 | 12:18 | 12:58 | 14:03 | 15:15
Oceana 10.01 | 11:10 | 12:20 | 13:00 | 14:.05 | 15:17
Atlantic Skipper 10:02 | 1111 12:21 | 13:.01 | 1406 | 1518
Fishmarket 10:.03 | 11.12 | 12:22 | 13:02 | 1407 | 1519
Northshore 10:04 | 11:13 | 12:23 | 13:03 | 14:08 | 15:20
Lower Victoria 10:05 | 1114 | 12:24 | 13:04 | 1409 | 1521
Oxford Earl 10.06 | 11.15 | 12:25 | 13:05 | 1410 | 15:22
Lancaster 10:.07 | 11.16 | 12:26 | 13:06 | 1411 | 15:23
Daphne 10:08 | 11:17 | 12:27 | 13:07 | 1412 | 1524
Valley 10:10 | 1119 | 12:29 | 13:09 | 1414 | 1526
Imizamo Yethu 10:11 | 11:20 | 12:30 | 13:10 | 1415 | 1527
Valley 10:12 | 11:21 | 12:31 | 1311 | 1416 | 15:28
Helgarda 10:13 | 11:22 | 12:32 | 1312 | 1417 | 1529
Mount Rhodes 10:14 | 11:23 | 12:33 | 13:13 | 1418 | 1530
Ruyterplaats 10:15 | 11:24 | 12:34 | 1314 | 1419 | 15:31
Llandudno 10:16 | 11:25 | 12:35 | 13:15 | 14:20 | 15:32
Oudekraal 10:19 | 11:28 | 12:38 | 13:18 | 1423 | 1535
Koeel Bay 10:23 | 11:32 | 12:42 | 13:22 | 14:27 | 15:39
Bakoven 10:25 | 11:34 | 1244 | 13:24 | 1429 | 1541
Barley Bay 10:26 | 11:35 | 12:45 | 13:25 | 1430 | 15:42
Whale Rock 10:28 | 11:37 | 12:47 | 13:27 | 1432 | 1544
Camps Bay 10:30 | 11:39 | 12:49 | 13:29 | 14:34 | 15146
Glen Beach 10:31 | 11:40 | 12:50 | 13:30 | 14:35 | 1547
Maiden's Cove 10:32 | 11:41 | 12:51 | 13:31 | 14:36 | 1548
Clifton 4th 10:33 | 11:42 | 12:52 | 13:32 | 1437 | 15:49
Clifton 3rd 10:34 | 11:43 | 12:53 | 13:33 | 14:38 | 15:50
Clifton 2nd 10:35 | 11:44 | 12:54 | 13:34 | 14:39 | 1551
Clifton 10:36 | 11:45 | 12:55 | 13:35 | 14:40 | 15:52
Bantry Bay 10:38 | 11:47 | 12257 | 13:37 | 1442 | 1554
Koosani 10:39 | 11:48 | 12:58 | 13:38 | 14:43 | 15:55
Tramway 10:41 | 11:50 | 13:.00 | 13:40 | 14:45 | 15:57
Kei Apple 10:43 | 11:52 | 13:02 | 13:42 | 1447 | 1559
Clarens 10:44 | 11:53 | 13:03 | 13:43 | 14:48 | 16:00
Arthur's 10:46 | 11:.55 | 13:05 | 13:45 | 14:50 | 16:02
Sea Point 10:47 | 11:56 | 13:06 | 13:46 | 14:51 | 16:03
Firmount 10:48 11:57 | 13:07 | 13:47 | 1452 | 16:04
Sea Point High 10:49 | 11:58 | 13:08 | 13:48 | 14:53 | 16:05
Camberwell 10:50 | 11:59 | 13:09 | 13:49 | 1454 | 16:06
Ellerton 10:52 | 12:01 | 1311 | 13:51 | 14:56 | 16:08
Hill 10:53 | 12:02 | 13:12 | 13:52 | 1457 | 16:09
Wigtown 10:54 | 12:03 | 13:13 | 13:53 | 14:58 | 16:10
Upper Portswood 10:56 | 12:05 | 13:15 | 13:55 | 1500 | 16:12
Gallows Hill 10:58 | 12:.07 | 13:17 | 1357 | 15:.02 | 16:14
Alfred 11:.00 | 12:09 | 13:19 | 13:59 | 15:04 | 16:16
Riebeeck 11:.04 | 1213 | 13:23 | 1403 | 15:08 | 16:20
Adderley Arr | 11:10 | 12:19 | 13:29 | 14:09 | 15:14 | 16:26
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118: HANGBERG - IMIZAMO YETHU - SEA POINT - ADDERLEY Timetable effective: 26 October 2019

MONDAY TO FRIDAY :| Peak fare period :| Saver fare period
Direction: to Hangberg
Adderley Dep | 05:53 | 06:27 | 07:00 | 07:33 | 08:05 | 08:53 | 10:00 | 11:10 | 12:20 | 13:30 | 14:24 | 14:59
Riebeeck 05:56 | 06:30 | 07:03 | 07:36 | 08:08 | 08:56 | 10:04 | 11:14 | 12:24 | 13:34 | 14:28 | 15:.02
Alfred 05:58 | 06:32 | 07:05 | 07:38 | 08:10 | 0858 | 10:06 | 11:16 | 12:26 | 13:36 | 14:30 | 15:04
Gallows Hill 0559 | 06:33 | 07:.06 | 07:39 | 08:11 | 08:59 | 10:.07 | 11:17 | 12:27 | 13:37 | 1431 | 15.05
Upper Portswood 06:00 | 06:34 | 07:07 | O7:40 | 08:12 | 09:00 | 10:08 | 11:18 12:28 | 13:38 | 14:32 | 15:.06
Wigtown 06:02 | 06:36 | 07:09 | 07:42 | 0814 | 09:02 | 10:10 | 11:20 | 12:30 | 13:40 | 14:34 | 15:.08
Hill 06:03 | 06:37 | 07:10 | 07:43 | 0815 | 09:03 | 10:11 | 11:21 | 12:31 | 13:41 | 1435 | 15:.09
Ellerton 06:04 | 06:38 | O7:11 | 07:44 | 0816 | 09:04 | 10:12 | 11:22 | 12:32 | 13:42 | 1436 | 1510
Camberwell 06:05 | 06:39 | 07:12 | O7:45 | 08:17 | 09:05 | 10:13 | 11:23 | 12:33 | 13:43 | 1437 | 1512
Sea Point High 06:06 | 06:40 | O7:13 | O7:46 | 08:18 | 09:06 | 10:14 | 11:24 | 12:34 | 13:44 | 1438 | 1513
Firmount 06:07 | 06:41 | 07:14 | 07:47 | 0819 | 09:07 | 10:15 | 11:25 | 12:35 | 13:45 | 1439 | 1515
Sea Point 06:08 | 06:42 | 07:15 | 07:48 | 08:20 | 09:08 | 10:16 | 11:26 | 12:36 | 13:46 | 1440 | 15:16
Arthur's 06:09 | 06:43 | 07:16 | 07:49 | 08:21 | 09:09 | 10:18 | 11:28 | 12:38 | 13:48 | 14:42 | 1518
Clarens 06:11 | 06:45 | 07:18 | 07:51 | 08:23 | 09:11 | 10:20 | 11:30 | 12:40 | 13:50 | 14:44 | 15:20
Kei Apple 06:12 | 06:46 | 07:19 | 07:52 | 08:24 | 09:12 | 10:21 | 11:31 | 12:41 | 13:51 | 14:45 | 15:21
Tramway 06:13 | 06:47 | 07:20 | 07:53 | 08:25 | 09:13 | 10:22 | 11:32 | 12:42 | 13:52 | 1446 | 1522
Koosani 06:14 | 06:48 | 07:21 | 07:54 | 08:26 | 09:14 | 10:23 | 11:33 | 12:43 | 13:53 | 1447 | 1523
Bantry Bay 06:15 | 06:49 | 07:22 | 07:55 | 08:27 | 09:15 | 10:24 | 11:34 | 12:44 | 13:54 | 14:48 | 15:23
Clifton 06:17 | 06:51 | 07:24 | O07:57 | 0829 | 09:17 | 10:26 | 11:36 | 12:46 | 13:56 | 14:50 | 15:26
Clifton 2nd 06:18 | 06:52 | 07:25 | 07:58 | 08:30 | 09:18 | 10:27 | 11:37 | 12:47 | 13:57 | 1451 | 1527
Clifton 3rd 06:19 | 06:53 | 07:26 | 07:59 | 08:31 | 09:19 | 10:28 | 11:38 | 12:48 | 13:58 | 1452 | 15:28
Clifton 4th 06:20 | 06:54 | 07:27 | 08:00 | 08:32 | 09:20 | 10:29 | 11:39 | 12:49 | 13:59 | 1453 | 15:28
Maiden's Cove 06:21 | 06:55 | 07:28 | 08:01 | 08:33 | 09:21 | 10:30 | 11:40 | 12:50 | 1400 | 1454 | 15:29
Glen Beach 06:23 | 06:57 | 07:30 | 08:03 | 08:35 | 09:23 | 10:32 | 11:42 | 12:52 | 1402 | 1456 | 15:31
Camps Bay 06:24 | 06:58 | 07:31 | 08:04 | 08:36 | 09:24 | 10:33 | 11:43 | 12:53 | 1403 | 14:57 | 15:34
Whale Rock 06:28 | 07:.02 | 07:35 | 08:08 | 08:40 | 09:28 | 10:36 | 11:46 | 1256 | 14:06 | 15.00 | 15:39
Barley Bay 06:29 | 07:03 | 07:36 | 08:09 | 08:41 | 09:29 | 10:37 | 11:47 | 12:57 | 1407 | 1501 | 15:40
Bakoven 06:30 | 07:04 | 07:37 | 0810 | 08:42 | 09:30 | 10:38 | 11:48 | 12:58 | 14:.08 | 15:02 | 15:41
Koeel Bay 06:31 | 07:05 | 07:38 | 08:11 | 08:43 | 09:31 | 10:41 | 11:51 | 13:01 | 1411 | 15.05 | 1542
Oudekraal 06:34 | 07:08 | 07:41 | 08:14 | 08:46 | 09:34 | 10:45 | 11:55 | 13:05 | 1415 | 15:09 | 15:45
Llandudno 06:37 | 07:11 | O7:44 | 0817 | 08:49 | 09:37 | 10:48 | 11:58 | 13:08 | 1418 | 1512 | 15:48
Ruyterplaats 06:38 | 07:12 | 07:45 | 08:18 | 08:50 | 09:38 | 10:50 | 12:00 | 13:10 | 1420 | 1514 | 1550
Mount Rhodes 06:39 | 07:13 | O7:46 | 0819 | 08:51 | 09:39 | 10:52 | 12:02 | 13:12 | 1422 | 1516 | 1551
Helgarda 06:40 | 07:14 | 07:47 | 08:20 | 08:52 | 09:40 | 10:54 | 12:04 | 1314 | 1424 | 1518 | 15:52
Valley 06:41 | 07:15 | O7:48 | 08:21 | 0853 | 09:41 | 10:55 | 12:05 | 13:15 | 1425 | 1519 | 1553
Imizamo Yethu 06:42 | 07:16 | O7:49 | 08:22 | 08:54 | 09:42 | 10:56 | 12:06 | 13:16 | 14:26 | 15:20 | 15:54
Valley 06:43 | 07:17 | 07:50 | 08:23 | 08:55 | 09:43 | 10:57 | 12:.07 | 1317 | 1427 | 1521 | 15:55
Daphne 06:44 | 07:18 | O7:51 | 08:24 | 08:56 | 09:44 | 10:58 | 12:08 | 13:18 | 14:28 | 15:22 | 15:56
Lancaster 06:45 | 07:19 | 07:52 | 08:25 | 08:57 | 09:45 | 10:59 | 12:09 | 13:19 | 1429 | 1523 | 15:57
Oxford Earl 06:46 | 07:20 | 07:53 | 08:26 | 08:58 | 09:46 | 11:00 | 12:10 | 13:20 | 14:30 | 15:24 | 15:58
Lower Victoria 06:47 | 07:21 | 07:54 | 08:27 | 0859 | 09:47 | 11:.01 | 1211 |13:21 | 1431 | 1525 | 15:59
Northshore 06:48 | 07:22 | 07:55 | 08:28 | 09:00 | 09:48 | 11:02 | 12:12 | 13:22 | 14:32 | 1526 | 16:00
Fishmarket 06:49 | 07:23 | 07:56 | 08:29 | 09:01 | 09:49 | 11:03 | 12:13 | 13:23 | 14:33 | 1527 | 16:01
Atlantic Skipper 06:51 | 07:25 | 07:58 | 08:31 | 09:03 | 09:51 | 11.05 | 12:15 |13:25 | 1435 | 1529 | 16:03
Oceana 06:53 | 07:27 | 08:00 | 08:33 | 09:05 | 09:53 | 11:.07 | 1217 | 13:27 | 1437 | 1531 | 16:05
Hangberg Arr | 06:54 | 07:28 | 08:01 | 08:34 | 09:06 | 09:54 | 11:08 | 12:18 | 13:28 | 14:38 | 15:32 | 16:06
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118: HANGBERG - IMIZAMO YETHU - SEA POINT - ADDERLEY Timetable effective: 26 October 2019

SATURDAYS :| Peak fare period :| Saver fare period
Direction: to Adderley
Hangberg Dep | 05:16 | 05:54 | 06:32 | 07:10 | 07:48 | 08:26 | 09:04 | 09:42 | 10:20 | 10:58 | 11:36 | 12:14 | 12:52 | 13:30 | 14:08 | 14:46 | 15:24 | 16:02 | 16:40 | 17:18 | 17:56 | 18:34 | 19:12 | 19:50 | 20:28
Oceana 05:18 | 0556 | 06:34 | 07:12 | 07:50 | 08:28 | 09:06 | 09:44 | 10:22 | 11.00 | 11:38 | 12:16 | 12:54 |13:32 | 1410 | 1448 | 1526 | 16:04 | 16:42 | 17:20 | 17:58 | 18:36 | 19:14 | 19:52 | 20:30
Atlantic Skipper 05:19 | 0557 | 06:35 | 07:13 | 07:51 | 08:29 | 09:07 | 09:45 |10:23 | 11:01 | 11:39 | 1217 | 1255 |13:33 | 1411 | 1449 |1527 |16:05 | 16:43 | 1721 17:59 |18:37 | 1915 | 19:53 | 20:31
Fishmarket 05:20 | 05:58 | 06:36 | 07:14 | 07:52 | 08:30 | 09:08 | 09:46 | 10:24 | 11.02 | 11:40 | 1218 | 12:56 | 13:34 | 1412 | 1450 | 15:28 | 16:06 | 16:44 | 17:22 | 18:00 | 18:38 | 19:16 | 19:54 | 20:32
Northshore 0521 | 0559 | 06:37 | 07:15 | 07:53 | 08:31 | 09:09 | 09:47 | 10:25 | 11.03 | 11:41 | 1219 | 1257 | 13:35 | 1413 | 1451 | 1529 |16:07 |16:45 | 17:23 | 1801 |18:39 | 1917 | 1955 | 20:33
Lower Victoria 05:22 | 06:00 | 06:38 | 07:16 | O7:54 | 08:32 | 09:10 | 09:48 | 10:26 | 11:04 | 11:42 | 12:20 | 1258 |13:36 | 1414 | 1452 | 1530 |16:08 |16:46 | 17:24 | 18:02 | 1840 | 19:18 | 1956 | 20:34
Oxford Earl 0523 | 06:01 | 06:39 | O7:17 | O7:55 | 08:33 | 09:11 | 09:49 | 10:27 | 11.05 | 11:43 | 12:21 | 12:59 |13:37 | 1415 | 1453 | 1531 | 16:09 | 16:47 | 17:25 | 1803 | 1841 | 19:19 | 19:57 | 20:35
Lancaster 05:24 | 06:02 | 06:40 | 07:18 | 07:56 | 08:34 | 09:12 | 09:50 | 10:28 | 11:.06 | 11:44 | 12:22 | 13:.00 |13:38 | 1416 | 1454 | 1532 |16:10 |16:48 | 17:26 | 18:04 | 1842 | 19:20 | 19:58 | 20:36
Daphne 0525 | 06:03 | 06:41 | 07:19 | O7:57 | 08:35 | 09:13 | 09:51 | 10:29 | 11:.07 | 11:45 | 12:23 | 13:01 | 13:39 | 14:17 | 1455 | 1533 |16:11 | 16:49 | 17:27 | 1805 | 18:43 | 19:21 | 19:59 | 20:37
Valley 05:27 | 06:05 | 06:43 | 07:21 | 07:59 | 08:37 | 0915 | 09:53 | 10:31 | 11:.09 | 11:47 | 12:25 | 13:03 | 13:41 | 1419 | 1457 | 1535 |16:13 |16:51 | 17:29 | 1807 | 1845 | 19:23 | 20:.01 | 20:39
Imizamo Yethu 05:28 | 06:06 | 06:44 | 07:22 | 08:00 | 08:38 | 09:16 | 09:54 | 10:32 | 11:10 | 11:48 | 12:26 | 13:04 | 13:42 | 1420 | 1458 | 1536 |16:14 |16:562 | 17:30 | 18:08 | 18:46 | 19:24 | 20:02 | 20:40
Valley 05:29 | 06:07 | 06:45 | 07:23 | 08:01 | 08:39 | 09:17 | 09:55 | 10:33 | 11:11 | 11:49 | 12:27 | 13:05 | 13:43 | 1421 | 1459 | 1537 |16:15 |16:563 | 17:31 | 1809 | 18:47 | 19:25 | 20:03 | 20:41
Helgarda 05:30 | 06:08 | 06:46 | 07:24 | 08:02 | 08:40 | 09:18 | 09:56 | 10:34 | 11:12 | 11.50 | 12:28 | 13:06 | 13:44 | 1422 | 1500 | 1538 | 16:16 | 16:54 | 17:32 | 1810 | 18:48 | 19:26 | 20:04 | 20:42
Mount Rhodes 05:31 | 06:09 | 06:47 | 07:25 | 08:03 | 0841 | 09:19 | 09:57 |10:35 | 11:13 | 11:61 | 1229 | 13:07 | 1345 | 1423 | 1501 | 1539 |16:17 | 1655 | 17:33 | 1811 | 18:49 | 19:27 | 20:05 | 20:43
Ruyterplaats 05:32 | 06:10 | 06:48 | 07:26 | 08:04 | 08:42 | 09:20 | 09:58 | 10:36 | 11:14 | 11:52 | 12:30 | 13:08 | 13:46 | 14:24 | 1502 | 15:40 | 16:18 | 16:56 | 17:34 | 18:12 | 18:50 | 19:28 | 20:06 | 20:44
Llandudno 05:33 | 06:11 | 06:49 | 07:27 | 08:05 | 08:43 | 09:21 | 09:59 | 10:37 | 11.15 | 11:53 | 12:31 | 13:09 | 13:47 | 1425 | 1503 | 1541 |16:19 | 1657 | 17:35 | 1813 | 1851 | 19:29 | 20:07 | 20:45
Oudekraal 05:36 | 06:14 | 06:52 | 07:30 | 08:08 | 08:46 | 09:24 | 10:02 | 10:40 | 11:18 | 11:56 | 12:34 | 13:12 | 13:50 | 14:28 | 1506 | 1544 |16:222 | 17.00 | 17:38 | 1816 | 1854 | 19:32 | 20:10 | 20:48
Koeel Bay 05:40 | 06:18 | 06:56 | 07:34 | 08:12 | 08:50 | 09:28 | 10:06 | 10:44 | 11:22 | 12.00 | 12:38 | 13:16 | 13:54 | 14:32 | 1510 | 15:48 | 16:26 | 17:04 | 17:42 | 18:20 | 18:58 | 19:36 | 20:14 | 20:52
Bakoven 05:42 | 06:20 | 06:58 | 07:36 | 08:14 | 08:52 | 09:30 | 10:08 | 10:46 | 11:24 | 12:02 | 1240 | 13:18 | 13:56 | 14:34 | 1512 | 1550 |16:28 | 17.06 | 17:44 | 18:22 | 19:00 | 19:38 | 20:16 | 20:54
Barley Bay 05:43 | 06:21 | 06:59 | 07:37 | 08:15 | 08:53 | 09:31 | 10:09 | 10:47 | 11:25 | 1203 | 12:41 | 1319 | 1357 | 1435 | 1513 | 1551 |16:229 |17.07 | 1745 | 1823 | 1901 |19:39 | 20:17 | 20:55
Whale Rock 05:45 | 06:23 | 07:01 | 07:39 | 0817 | 0855 | 09:33 | 10:11 | 10:49 | 11:27 | 1205 | 12:43 | 13:21 | 1359 | 1437 | 1515 | 1553 |16:31 |17:09 | 17:47 | 1825 |19:03 | 19:41 | 20:19 | 20:57
Camps Bay 05:47 | 06:25 | 07:03 | 07:41 | 0819 | 08:57 | 09:35 | 10:13 | 10:51 | 11:29 | 12:07 | 12:45 | 13:23 | 1401 | 1439 | 1517 | 1555 |16:33 | 1711 | 17:49 | 1827 | 19:.05 | 19:43 | 20:21 | 20:59
Glen Beach 05:48 | 06:26 | 07:.04 | 07:42 | 08:20 | 08:58 | 09:36 | 10:14 | 10:52 | 11:30 | 12:08 | 12:46 | 13:24 | 1402 | 1440 | 1518 | 1556 |16:34 | 1712 | 1750 | 18:28 | 19:06 | 19:44 | 20:22 | 21:.00
Maiden's Cove 05:49 | 06:27 | 07:05 | O7:43 | 08:21 | 08:59 | 09:37 | 10:15 | 10:53 | 11:31 | 12:09 | 12247 | 13:25 | 1403 | 1441 | 1519 |1557 |16:35 |17:13 | 1751 | 18:29 | 19:07 | 1945 | 20:23 | 21.01
Clifton 4th 05:50 | 06:28 | 07:.06 | O7:44 | 08:22 | 09:00 | 09:38 | 10:16 | 10:54 | 11:.32 | 12210 | 12:48 | 13:26 | 1404 | 14:42 | 1520 | 1558 | 16:36 | 17:14 | 17:52 | 18:30 | 19:08 | 19:46 | 20:24 | 21:.02
Clifton 3rd 05:51 | 06:29 | 07.07 | O7:45 | 08:23 | 09:.01 | 09:39 | 10:17 | 10:55 | 11:33 | 12:11 | 12:49 | 13:27 | 1405 | 1443 | 1521 | 1559 |16:37 |17:15 | 1753 | 1831 | 19:09 | 19:47 | 20:25 | 21.03
Clifton 2nd 05:52 | 06:30 | 07:08 | 07:46 | 08:224 | 09:02 | 09:40 | 10:18 | 10:56 | 11:34 | 1212 | 12:50 | 13:28 | 1406 | 1444 | 1522 |16:00 |16:38 |17:16 | 17:54 | 18:32 |19:10 | 19:48 | 20:26 | 21.04
Clifton 05:53 | 06:31 | 07:09 | 07:47 | 08:25 | 09:03 | 09:41 | 10:19 | 10:57 | 11:.35 | 1213 | 1251 | 13:29 | 1407 | 1445 | 1523 |16:01 |16:39 | 1717 | 1765 | 1833 | 1911 | 19:49 | 20:27 | 21:.05
Bantry Bay 05:55 | 06:33 | 07:11 | 07:49 | 08:27 | 09:05 | 09:43 | 10:21 | 10:59 | 11:37 | 1215 | 12653 | 13:31 | 1409 | 1447 | 1525 | 1603 |16:41 | 1719 | 17657 | 1835 | 1913 | 19551 | 20:29 | 21.07
Koosani 0556 | 06:34 | 07:12 | 07:50 | 08:28 | 09:06 | 09:44 | 10:22 | 11.00 | 11:38 | 12:16 | 12:54 | 13:32 | 1410 | 1448 | 1526 | 16:04 | 16:42 | 17:20 | 17:58 | 18:36 | 19:14 | 19:52 | 20:30 | 21:08
Tramway 05:58 | 06:36 | 07:14 | 07:52 | 08:30 | 09:08 | 09:46 | 10:24 | 11.02 | 11:40 | 12:18 | 1256 | 13:34 | 1412 | 1450 | 1528 | 16:06 | 16:44 | 17:22 | 18:00 | 18:38 | 19:16 | 19:54 | 20:32 | 21:10
Kei Apple 06:00 | 06:38 | 07:16 | 07:54 | 08:32 | 0910 | 09:48 | 10:26 | 11:.04 | 11:42 | 1220 | 12:58 | 13:36 | 1414 | 1452 | 1530 | 16:08 | 16:46 | 17:24 | 1802 | 1840 | 19:18 | 19556 | 20:34 | 21:12
Clarens 06:01 | 06:39 | 07:17 | 07:55 | 08:33 | 0911 | 09:49 | 10:27 | 11.05 | 11:43 | 1221 | 12:59 | 13:37 | 1415 | 1453 | 1531 | 16:09 | 16:47 | 17:25 | 18:03 | 1841 | 1919 | 19:57 | 20:35 | 21:13
Arthur's 06:03 | 06:41 | 07:19 | O7:57 | 08:35 | 09:13 | 09:561 | 10:29 | 11:.07 | 11:45 | 12:23 | 13:01 | 13:39 | 1417 | 1455 |15:33 | 16:11 | 16:49 | 17:27 | 1805 | 1843 | 19:21 | 19:59 | 20:37 | 21:15
Sea Point 06:04 | 06:42 | 07:20 | 07:58 | 08:36 | 09:14 | 09:52 | 10:30 | 11:.08 | 11:46 | 12:24 | 13:02 | 13:40 | 1418 | 1456 | 15:34 |16:12 | 1650 | 17:28 | 18:06 | 18:44 | 19:22 | 20:.00 | 20:38 | 21:16
Firmount 06:05 | 06:43 | 07:21 | 07:59 | 08:37 | 0915 | 09:53 | 10:31 | 11:.09 | 11:47 | 12:25 | 13:03 | 13:41 | 1419 | 1457 | 1535 |16:13 | 1651 | 17:29 | 1807 | 18:45 | 19:23 | 20:01 | 20:39 | 21:17
Sea Point High 06:06 | 06:44 | 07:22 | 08:.00 | 08:38 | 09:16 | 09:54 | 10:32 | 11:10 | 11:48 | 1226 | 13:04 | 13:42 | 14:20 | 1458 | 15:36 | 16:14 | 16:52 | 17:30 | 18:08 | 18:46 | 19:24 | 20:02 | 20:40 | 21:18
Camberwell 06:07 | 06:45 | 07:23 | 08:01 | 08:39 | 0917 | 0955 |10:33 | 11:11 | 11:49 | 1227 | 13:05 | 13:43 | 1421 | 1459 | 1537 |16:15 |16:53 | 17:31 | 18:09 | 1847 | 1925 | 20:03 | 20:41 | 21:19
Ellerton 06:09 | 06:47 | 07:25 | 08:03 | 08:41 | 0919 | 09:57 | 10:35 | 11:13 | 11:51 | 12:29 | 13:07 | 13:45 | 14:23 | 1501 | 15:39 | 16:17 | 16:55 | 17:33 | 1811 | 18:49 | 19:27 | 20:05 | 20:43 | 21:21
Hill 06:10 | 06:48 | 07:26 | 08:04 | 08:42 | 09:20 | 09:58 | 10:36 | 11:14 | 11:52 | 12:30 | 13:.08 | 13:46 | 1424 | 1502 | 1540 | 16:18 | 16:56 | 17:34 | 18:12 | 1850 | 19:28 | 20:06 | 20:44 | 21:22
Wigtown 06:11 | 06:49 | 07:27 | 08:05 | 08:43 | 09:21 | 09:59 | 10:37 | 11:15 | 11.53 | 12:31 | 13:09 | 13:47 | 1425 | 1503 | 1541 |16:19 | 16:57 | 17:35 | 1813 | 1851 | 19:29 | 20:07 | 20:45 | 21:23
Upper Portswood 06:13 | 06:51 | 07:29 | 08:07 | 08:45 | 09:23 | 10:01 | 10:39 | 11:17 | 11:55 | 12:33 | 13:11 | 13:49 | 1427 | 1505 | 1543 | 16:21 | 16:59 | 17:37 | 1815 | 1853 | 19:31 | 20:09 | 20:47 | 21:25
Gallows Hill 06:15 | 06:53 | 07:31 | 08:09 | 0847 | 09:25 | 10.03 | 10:41 | 11:19 | 11.57 | 12:35 | 1313 | 13:51 | 1429 | 1507 | 1545 |16:23 | 17:.01 |17:39 | 1817 | 1855 | 19:33 | 20:11 | 20:49 | 21.27
Alfred 06:17 | 06:55 | 07:33 | 08:11 | 08:49 | 09:27 | 10:05 | 10:43 |11:21 | 11:59 |12:37 [13:15 | 1353 | 1431 | 1509 | 1547 |16:25 |17:.03 | 17:41 | 1819 | 1857 | 1935 | 20:13 | 20:51 | 21:29
Riebeeck 06:21 | 06:59 | 07:37 | 0815 | 0853 | 09:31 | 10:09 | 10:47 | 11:25 | 12:03 | 12:41 | 1319 | 1357 | 1435 | 1513 | 1551 | 16:29 | 17:.07 | 17:45 | 18:23 | 19:01 | 19:39 | 20:17 | 20:55 | 21:33
Adderley Arr | 06:27 | 07:05 | 07:43 | 08:21 | 08:59 | 09:37 | 10:15 | 10:53 | 11:31 | 12:09 | 12:47 | 13:25 | 14:03 | 14:41 | 15:19 | 15:57 | 16:35 | 17:13 | 17:51 | 18:29 | 19:07 | 19:45 | 20:23 | 21:01 | 21:39

il

Siyajikeleza. Laat Wiel
Going Places.

Call the Transport Information Centre M
[i MyCiTi Bus y @MyCiTiBus =

(toll-free 24/7) 0800 65 64 63 www.myciti.org.za



118: HANGBERG - IMIZAMO YETHU - SEA POINT - ADDERLEY Timetable effective: 26 October 2019

SATURDAYS :| Peak fare period :| Saver fare period
Direction: to Hangberg
Adderley Dep | 06:02 | 06:40 | 07:18 | 07:56 | 08:34 | 09:12 | 09:50 | 10:28 | 11:06 | 11:44 | 12:22 | 13:00 | 13:38 | 14:16 | 14:54 | 15:32 | 16:10 | 16:48 | 17:26 | 18:04 | 18:42 | 19:20 | 19:58 | 20:36 | 21:52
Riebeeck 06:06 | 06:44 | 07:22 | 08:.00 | 08:38 | 09:16 | 09:54 | 10:32 | 11:10 | 11:48 | 1226 | 13:04 | 13:42 | 1420 | 1458 | 15:36 | 16:14 | 16:52 | 17:30 | 18:08 | 18:46 | 19:24 | 20:02 | 20:40 | 21:56
Alfred 06:08 | 06:46 | 07:24 | 08:02 | 08:40 | 09:18 | 09:56 | 10:34 | 11.12 11,50 | 12:28 | 13:.06 | 13:44 |[14:22 | 1500 | 1538 |16:16 | 16:54 | 17:32 | 1810 | 18:48 | 19:26 | 20:04 | 20:42 | 21:58
Gallows Hill 06:09 | 06:47 | 07:25 | 08:03 | 08:41 | 0919 | 09:57 | 10:35 | 11:13 | 11:51 | 12:29 | 13:07 | 13:45 | 14:23 | 15:01 | 15:39 | 16:17 | 16:55 | 17:33 | 1811 | 18:49 | 19:27 | 20:05 | 20:43 | 21:59
Upper Portswood 06:10 | 06:48 | 07:26 | 08:04 | 08:42 | 09:20 | 09:58 | 10:36 | 11:14 | 11:52 | 12:30 | 13:08 | 13:46 | 1424 | 1502 | 1540 | 16:18 | 16:56 | 17:34 | 18:12 | 1850 | 19:28 | 20:06 | 20:44 | 22:00
Wigtown 06:12 | 06:50 | 07:28 | 08:06 | 08:44 | 09:22 | 10.00 | 10:38 | 11:16 | 11:54 | 12:32 | 1310 | 13:48 | 14:26 | 15:04 | 15:42 | 16:20 | 16:58 | 17:36 | 18:14 | 18:52 | 19:30 | 20:08 | 20:46 | 22:02
Hill 06:13 | 06:51 | 07:29 | 08:07 | 08:45 | 09:23 | 10:01 | 10:39 | 11:17 | 11:,65 | 12:33 | 13:11 | 13:49 | 1427 | 1505 | 1543 |16:21 | 16:59 | 17:37 | 1815 | 1853 | 19:31 | 20:09 | 20:47 | 22:03
Ellerton 06:14 | 06:52 | 07:30 | 08:08 | 08:46 | 09:24 | 10:02 | 10:40 | 11:18 | 11:56 | 12:34 | 13:12 | 13:50 | 1428 | 1506 | 1544 |16:22 | 17:00 |17:38 | 1816 | 1854 |19:32 | 20:10 | 20:48 | 22:04
Camberwell 06:15 | 06:53 | 07:31 | 08:09 | 08:47 | 09:25 | 10:03 | 10:41 |11:19 | 1157 |12:35 |13:13 | 1351 | 1429 | 1507 | 1545 |16:23 | 17:01 |17:39 | 1817 | 1855 |19:33 | 20:11 | 20:49 | 22:05
Sea Point High 06:16 | 06:54 | 07:32 | 08:10 | 08:48 | 09:26 | 10:04 | 10:42 | 11:20 | 11:58 | 12:36 | 13:14 | 13:52 | 14:30 | 15.08 | 15:46 | 16:24 | 17:02 | 17:40 | 18:18 | 1856 | 19:34 | 20:12 | 20:50 | 22:06
Firmount 06:17 | 06:55 | 07:33 | 0811 | 08:49 | 09:27 | 10:05 |10:43 |11:21 | 11:59 | 12:37 | 1315 | 1353 | 1431 | 1509 | 1547 |16:25 |17:.03 |17:41 | 1819 | 1857 |19:35 | 20:13 | 20:51 | 22:.07
Sea Point 06:18 | 06:56 | 07:34 | 08:12 | 08:50 | 09:28 | 10:06 | 10:44 | 11:22 | 12:00 | 12:38 | 13:16 | 13:54 | 14:32 | 1510 | 1548 | 16:26 | 17:04 | 17:42 | 18:20 | 1858 | 19:36 | 20:14 | 20:52 | 22:08
Arthur's 06:20 | 06:58 | 07:36 | 08:14 | 08:52 | 09:30 | 10:08 | 10:46 | 11:24 | 12:02 | 12:40 | 13:18 | 13:56 | 14:34 | 1512 | 1550 | 16:28 | 17:06 | 17:44 | 18:22 | 19:00 | 19:38 | 20:16 | 20:54 | 22:10
Clarens 06:22 | 07.00 | 07:38 | 08:16 | 08:54 | 09:32 | 10:10 | 10:48 | 11:26 | 12:04 | 12:42 | 13:20 | 13:58 | 14:36 | 1514 | 1552 |16:30 | 17:08 | 17:46 | 18:24 | 19:02 | 19:40 | 20:18 | 20:56 | 22:12
Kei Apple 06:23 | 07:01 | 07:39 | 0817 | 0855 | 09:33 | 10:11 | 10:49 | 11:27 | 12:05 | 12:43 | 13:21 | 13:59 | 14:37 | 1515 | 15553 | 16:31 | 17:09 | 17:47 | 18:25 | 19:03 | 19:41 | 20:19 | 20:57 | 22:13
Tramway 06:24 | 07:.02 | O7:40 | 08:18 | 0856 | 09:34 | 10:12 | 10:50 | 11:28 | 12:06 | 12:44 | 13:22 | 1400 | 14:38 | 1516 | 15554 | 16:32 | 17:10 | 17:48 | 18:26 | 19:04 | 19:42 | 20:20 | 20:58 | 22:14
Koosani 06:25 | 07:.03 | 07:41 | 0819 | 0857 | 09:35 | 10:13 | 10:51 | 11:29 | 12:.07 | 12:45 | 13:23 | 1401 | 14:39 | 1517 | 1555 |16:33 | 17:11 | 17:49 | 1827 | 1905 | 1943 | 20:21 | 20:59 | 22:15
Bantry Bay 06:26 | 07:04 | 07:42 | 08:20 | 0858 | 09:36 | 10:14 | 10:52 | 11:30 | 12:08 | 12:46 | 13:24 | 1402 | 1440 | 1518 | 1556 | 16:34 | 17:12 | 17:50 | 18:28 | 19:06 | 19:44 | 20:22 | 21:00 | 22:16
Clifton 06:28 | 07.06 | O7:44 | 08:22 | 09:00 | 09:38 | 10:16 | 10:54 | 11:32 | 12:10 | 12:48 | 13:26 | 1404 | 1442 | 1520 | 15558 | 16:36 | 17:14 | 17:52 | 18:30 | 19:08 | 19:46 | 20:24 | 21:.02 | 22:18
Clifton 2nd 06:29 | 07.07 | O7:45 | 08:23 | 09:.01 | 09:39 | 10:17 | 10:55 | 11:33 | 12:11 | 12:49 | 13:27 | 1405 | 1443 | 1521 | 1559 |16:37 |17:15 | 1753 | 1831 | 19:09 | 19:47 | 20:25 | 21:.03 | 22:19
Clifton 3rd 06:30 | 07:08 | 07:46 | 08:24 | 09:02 | 09:40 | 10:18 | 10:56 | 11:34 | 1212 | 12:50 | 13:28 | 1406 | 1444 | 1522 | 16:00 | 16:38 |17:16 | 17:54 | 18:32 | 19:10 | 19:48 | 20:26 | 21:.04 | 22:20
Clifton 4th 06:31 | 07.09 | O7:47 | 08:25 | 09:03 | 09:41 | 10:19 | 10:57 | 11:35 | 12:13 | 1251 | 13:29 | 1407 | 1445 | 1523 |16:01 | 16:39 | 17:17 | 1755 | 18:33 | 1911 | 19:49 | 20:27 | 21.05 | 22:21
Maiden's Cove 06:32 | 07:10 | O7:48 | 08:26 | 09:04 | 09:42 | 10:20 | 10:58 | 11:36 | 12:14 | 1252 | 13:30 | 1408 | 1446 | 1524 |16:02 | 16:40 | 17:18 | 17:56 | 18:34 | 19:12 | 1950 | 20:28 | 21:.06 | 22:22
Glen Beach 06:34 | 07:12 | 07:50 | 08:28 | 09:06 | 09:44 | 10:22 | 11.00 | 11:38 | 1216 | 12:54 |13:32 | 1410 | 1448 | 1526 | 16:04 |16:42 |17:20 | 17:58 | 18:36 | 19:14 | 19:52 | 20:30 | 21:08 | 22:24
Camps Bay 06:35 | 07:13 | 07:51 | 08:29 | 09:07 | 09:45 | 10:23 | 11:01 | 11:39 | 12:17 | 1255 | 13:33 | 1411 | 1449 | 1527 |16:05 | 16:43 |17:21 | 1759 | 18:37 | 1915 | 1953 | 20:31 | 21:.09 | 22:25
Whale Rock 06:38 | 07:16 | 07:54 | 08:32 | 09:10 | 09:48 | 10:26 | 11:04 | 11:42 | 12:20 | 1258 | 13:36 | 1414 | 1452 | 1530 | 16:08 | 16:46 | 17:24 | 1802 | 1840 | 1918 | 19556 | 20:34 | 21:12 | 22:28
Barley Bay 06:39 | 07:17 | O7:55 | 08:33 | 09:11 | 09:49 | 10:27 | 11:05 | 11:43 | 12:21 | 1259 | 13:37 | 1415 | 1453 | 1531 | 16:09 | 16:47 | 17:25 | 1803 | 18:41 | 1919 | 19557 | 20:35 | 21:13 | 22:29
Bakoven 06:40 | 07:18 | 07:56 | 08:34 | 0912 | 09:50 | 10:28 | 11.06 | 11:44 | 12:22 | 13:.00 | 13:38 | 1416 | 1454 | 15:32 | 16:10 | 16:48 | 17:26 | 18:04 | 18:42 | 19:20 | 19:58 | 20:36 | 21:14 | 22:30
Koeel Bay 06:43 | 07:21 | 07:59 | 08:37 | 0915 | 09:53 | 10:31 | 11:09 | 11:47 | 1225 | 13:03 | 1341 | 1419 | 1457 | 1535 |16:13 |16:51 | 17:29 | 18:07 | 1845 | 1923 | 20:01 | 20:39 | 21:17 | 22:33
Oudekraal 06:47 | 07:25 | 08:03 | 08:41 | 09:19 | 09:57 | 10:35 | 11:13 | 11:51 | 12:29 | 13:07 | 13:45 | 1423 | 1501 | 1539 | 16:17 | 16:55 | 17:33 | 1811 | 18:49 | 19:27 | 20:05 | 20:43 | 21:21 | 22:37
Llandudno 06:51 | 07:29 | 08:.07 | 08:45 | 09:23 | 10:01 | 10:39 | 11:17 | 11:55 | 12:33 | 13:11 | 13:49 | 14:27 | 15:05 | 15:43 | 16:21 | 16:59 | 17:37 | 1815 | 1853 | 19:31 | 20:09 | 20:47 | 21:25 | 22:41
Ruyterplaats 06:53 | 07:31 | 08:09 | 08:47 | 09:25 | 10:03 | 10:41 | 11:19 | 11:57 | 12:35 | 1313 | 13551 | 1429 | 1507 | 1545 |16:23 | 17:01 |17:39 | 1817 | 1855 | 19:33 | 20:11 | 20:49 | 21:27 | 22:43
Mount Rhodes 06:55 | 07:33 | 0811 | 08:49 | 09:27 | 10:05 | 10:43 | 11:21 | 11:59 | 12:37 | 1315 | 13:53 | 14:31 | 1509 | 1547 | 16:25 | 17:03 | 17:41 | 1819 | 1857 | 19:35 | 20:13 | 20:51 | 21:29 | 22:45
Helgarda 06:57 | 07:35 | 0813 | 0851 | 09:29 | 10:.07 | 10:45 | 11:23 | 12:01 | 12:39 | 1317 | 13:55 | 1433 | 1511 | 1549 | 16:27 | 17:.05 | 17:43 | 1821 | 1859 | 19:37 | 20:15 | 20:53 | 21:31 | 22:47
Valley 06:58 | 07:36 | 08:14 | 08:52 | 09:30 | 10:08 | 10:46 | 11:24 | 12:.02 | 12:40 | 1318 | 13:56 | 14:34 | 1512 | 1550 | 16:28 | 17:.06 | 17:44 | 18:22 | 19:00 | 19:38 | 20:16 | 20:54 | 21:32 | 22:48
Imizamo Yethu 06:59 | 07:37 | 0815 | 08:53 | 09:31 | 10:09 | 10:47 | 11:25 | 12:03 | 12:41 | 1319 | 13:57 | 1435 | 1513 | 1551 | 16:29 | 17:07 | 17:45 | 18:23 | 19:01 | 19:39 | 20:17 | 20:55 | 21:33 | 22:49
Valley 07:.00 | 07:38 | 0816 | 08:54 | 09:32 | 10:10 | 10:48 | 11:26 | 12:04 | 12:42 | 13:20 | 13:58 | 1436 | 1514 | 15552 | 16:30 | 17:08 | 17:46 | 18:24 | 19:02 | 19:40 | 20:18 | 20:56 | 21:34 | 22:50
Daphne 07:.02 | 07:40 | 08:18 | 0856 | 09:34 | 10:12 | 10:50 | 11:28 | 12:.06 | 12:44 | 13:22 | 1400 | 1438 | 1516 | 1554 | 16:32 | 17:10 | 17:48 | 1826 | 19:04 | 19:42 | 20:20 | 20:58 | 21:36 | 22:52
Lancaster 07:03 | O7:41 | 0819 | 0857 | 09:35 | 10:13 | 10:51 | 11:29 | 12:.07 | 12:45 | 13:23 | 14:01 | 1439 | 1517 | 1555 | 16:33 | 17:11 | 17:49 | 1827 | 19:05 | 19:43 | 20:21 | 20:59 | 21:37 | 22:53
Oxford Earl 07:.04 | 07:42 | 0820 | 08:58 | 09:36 | 10:14 | 10:52 | 11:.30 | 12:08 | 12:46 | 13:24 | 1402 | 1440 | 1518 | 1556 | 16:34 | 17:12 | 17:50 | 18:28 | 19:06 | 19:44 | 20:22 | 21:00 | 21:38 | 22:54
Lower Victoria 07:.05 | 07:43 | 08:21 | 08:59 | 09:37 | 10:15 | 10:53 | 11:31 | 12:09 | 12:47 | 13:25 | 1403 | 1441 |1519 | 1557 |16:35 |17:13 | 1751 | 1829 | 19:07 | 1945 | 20:23 | 21:01 | 21:39 | 22:55
Northshore 07:06 | 07:44 | 0822 | 09:00 | 09:38 | 10:16 | 10:54 | 11:32 | 12:10 | 12:48 | 13:26 | 14:04 | 14:42 | 1520 | 15558 | 16:36 | 17:14 | 17:52 | 18:30 | 19:08 | 19:46 | 20:24 | 21:02 | 21:40 | 22:56
Fishmarket 07:.07 | 07:45 | 08:23 | 09:01 | 09:39 | 10:17 | 10:55 | 11:33 | 12:11 | 12:49 | 13:27 | 1405 | 1443 | 1521 | 1559 | 16:37 | 17:15 | 17:53 | 1831 | 19:09 | 19:47 | 20:25 | 21:03 | 21:41 | 22:57
Atlantic Skipper 07:08 | 07:46 | 08:24 | 09:02 | 09:40 | 10:18 | 10:56 | 11:34 | 1212 12,50 | 13:28 | 1406 | 14:44 | 1522 |16:00 | 16:38 | 17:16 | 17:54 | 18:32 | 19:10 | 19:48 | 20:26 | 21:.04 | 21:42 | 22:58
Oceana 07:09 | O7:47 | 0825 | 09:03 | 09:41 | 10:19 | 10:57 | 11:35 | 12:13 | 12:51 | 13:29 | 14:07 | 1445 | 1523 | 16:01 | 16:39 | 17:17 | 17:55 | 18:33 | 19:11 | 19:49 | 20:27 | 21:05 | 21:43 | 22:59
Hangberg Arr | 07:10 | 07:48 | 08:26 | 09:04 | 09:42 | 10:20 | 10:58 | 11:36 | 12:14 | 12:52 | 13:30 | 14:08 | 14:46 | 15:24 | 16:02 | 16:40 | 17:18 | 17:56 | 18:34 | 19:12 | 19:50 | 20:28 | 21:06 | 21:44 | 23:00

il

Siyajikeleza. Laat Wiel
Going Places.

Call the Transport Information Centre M
[i MyCiTi Bus y @MyCiTiBus =

(toll-free 24/7) 0800 65 64 63 www.myciti.org.za



118: HANGBERG - IMIZAMO YETHU - SEA POINT - ADDERLEY

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Direction: to Adderley

Hangberg Dep | 05:16 | 06:32 | 07:48 | 09:04 | 10:20 | 11:36 | 12:52 | 14:08 | 15:24 | 16:40 | 17:56 | 19:12 | 20:28 | 21:31
Oceana 0518 | 06:34 | 07:50 | 09:06 | 10:22 | 11:38 | 1254 | 1410 | 1526 | 16:42 | 17:58 | 19:14 | 20:30 | 21:33
Atlantic Skipper 05:19 | 06:35 | 07:51 | 09:07 | 10:23 | 11:39 | 1255 | 1411 | 1527 |16:43 | 17:59 | 19115 | 20:31 | 21:34
Fishmarket 0520 | 06:36 | 07:52 | 09:08 | 10:24 | 11:40 | 12:56 | 14:12 | 15:28 | 16:44 | 18:.00 | 19:16 | 20:32 | 21:35
Northshore 05:21 | 06:37 | 07:53 | 09:09 | 10:25 | 11:41 | 1257 | 1413 | 1529 | 16:45 | 1801 | 19:17 | 20:33 | 21:36
Lower Victoria 05:22 | 06:38 | 07:54 | 09:10 | 10:26 | 11:42 | 1258 | 1414 | 15:30 | 16:46 | 18:02 | 1918 | 20:34 | 21:37
Oxford Earl 0523 | 06:39 | O7:55 | 09:11 | 10:27 | 11:43 | 1259 | 14:15 | 15:31 | 16:47 | 18:03 | 19:19 | 20:35 | 21:38
Lancaster 05:24 | 06:40 | 07:56 | 09:12 | 10:28 | 11:44 | 13.00 | 1416 | 15:32 | 16:48 | 18:04 | 19:20 | 20:36 | 21:39
Daphne 0525 | 06:41 | 07:57 | 0913 | 10:29 | 11:45 | 13:01 | 14:17 | 15:33 | 16:49 | 18:05 | 19:21 | 20:37 | 21:40
Valley 0527 | 06:43 | 07:59 | 09:15 | 10:31 | 11:47 | 13.03 | 1419 |15:35 | 16:51 | 18:07 | 19:23 | 20:39 | 21:42
Imizamo Yethu 05:28 | 06:44 | 08:.00 | 09:16 | 10:32 | 11:48 | 13:04 | 1420 | 15:36 | 16:52 | 18:08 | 19:24 | 20:40 | 21:43
Valley 05:29 | 06:45 | 08:01 | 0917 | 10:33 | 11:49 | 13:05 | 14:21 | 15:37 | 16:53 | 18:09 | 19:25 | 20:41 | 21:44
Helgarda 05:30 | 06:46 | 08:02 | 09:18 | 10:34 | 11:50 | 13:.06 | 14:22 | 15:38 | 16:54 | 1810 | 19:26 | 20:42 | 21:45
Mount Rhodes 0531 | 06:47 | 08:03 | 09:19 | 10:35 | 11:51 | 13:07 | 1423 | 1539 | 16:55 | 1811 | 19:27 | 20:43 | 21:46
Ruyterplaats 05:32 | 06:48 | 08:04 | 09:20 | 10:36 | 11:52 | 13:08 | 14:24 | 15:40 | 16:56 | 18:12 | 19:28 | 20:44 | 21:47
Llandudno 05:33 | 06:49 | 08:05 | 09:21 | 10:37 | 11:53 | 13:09 | 14:25 | 15141 | 16:57 | 1813 | 19:29 | 20:45 | 21:48
Oudekraal 05:36 | 06:52 | 08:08 | 09:24 | 10:40 | 11:56 | 13:12 | 1428 | 1544 | 17:.00 | 1816 | 19:32 | 20:48 | 21:51
Koeel Bay 05:40 | 06:56 | 08:12 | 09:28 | 10:44 | 12:00 | 13:16 | 14:32 | 15:48 | 17:04 | 18:20 | 19:36 | 20:52 | 21:55
Bakoven 05:42 | 06:58 | 08:14 | 09:30 | 10:46 | 12:02 | 1318 | 14:34 | 15550 | 17:06 | 18:22 | 19:38 | 20:54 | 21:57
Barley Bay 05:43 | 06:59 | 08:15 | 09:31 | 10:47 | 1203 | 1319 | 1435 | 1551 | 17:07 | 1823 | 19:39 | 20:55 | 21:58
Whale Rock 05:45 | 07:01 | 08:17 | 09:33 | 10:49 | 1205 | 13:21 | 1437 | 1553 |17:09 | 1825 | 19:41 | 20:57 | 22:.00
Camps Bay 05:47 | 07:.03 | 0819 | 09:35 | 10:51 | 12:07 | 13:23 | 14:39 | 15555 | 17:11 | 18:27 | 19:43 | 20:59 | 22:02
Glen Beach 05:48 | 07:04 | 08:20 | 09:36 | 10:52 | 12:08 | 13:24 | 1440 | 1556 | 17:12 | 1828 | 19:44 | 21:00 | 22:03
Maiden's Cove 05:49 | 07:05 | 08:221 | 09:37 | 10:53 | 12:09 | 13:25 | 1441 | 1557 | 1713 | 1829 | 19:45 | 21:01 | 22:04
Clifton 4th 05:50 | 07.06 | 08:22 | 09:38 | 10:54 | 1210 | 13:26 | 14:42 | 15:58 | 17:14 | 18:30 | 19:46 | 21:.02 | 22:05
Clifton 3rd 05551 | 07:.07 | 08:23 | 09:39 | 10:55 | 1211 | 13:27 | 1443 | 1559 | 17:15 | 18:31 | 19:47 | 21:03 | 22:06
Clifton 2nd 05:52 | 07:08 | 08:24 | 09:40 | 10:56 | 12:12 | 13:28 | 1444 | 16:00 | 1716 | 18:32 | 19:48 | 21:04 | 22:.07
Clifton 05:53 | 07:09 | 08:25 | 09:41 | 10:57 | 12:13 | 13:29 | 1445 |16:01 | 1717 | 18:33 | 19:49 | 21.05 | 22:08
Bantry Bay 05:55 | 07:11 | 08:27 | 09:43 | 10:59 | 1215 | 13:31 | 1447 |16:03 | 1719 |1835 | 1951 | 21.07 | 22:10
Koosani 05556 | 07:12 | 08:28 | 09:44 | 11:.00 | 12:16 | 13:32 | 14:48 | 16:04 | 17:20 | 18:36 | 19:52 | 21:08 | 22:11
Tramway 05:58 | 07:14 | 08:30 | 09:46 | 11:.02 | 12:18 | 13:34 | 1450 |16:06 | 17:22 | 18:38 | 19:54 | 21:10 | 22:13
Kei Apple 06:00 | 07:16 | 08:32 | 09:48 | 11:.04 | 12:20 | 13:36 | 1452 |16:.08 | 17:24 | 18:40 | 1956 | 21:12 | 2215
Clarens 06:01 | 07:17 | 08:33 | 09:49 | 11:.05 | 12:21 | 13:37 | 1453 | 16:09 | 17:25 | 18:41 | 19:57 | 21:113 | 22:16
Arthur's 06:03 | 07:19 | 08:35 | 09:51 | 11:.07 | 12:23 | 13:39 | 1455 |16:11 | 17:27 | 18:43 | 1959 | 21:15 | 22:18
Sea Point 06:04 | 07:20 | 08:36 | 09:52 | 11:.08 | 12:24 | 13:40 | 1456 |16:12 | 17:28 | 18:44 | 20:00 | 21:16 | 22:19
Firmount 06:05 | 07:21 | 08:37 | 09:53 | 11:09 | 12:25 | 13:41 | 1457 |16:13 | 17:29 | 1845 | 20:01 | 21:17 | 22:20
Sea Point High 06:06 | 07:22 | 08:38 | 09:54 | 11:10 | 12:26 | 13:42 | 1458 | 16:14 | 17:30 | 18:46 | 20:02 | 21:18 | 22:21
Camberwell 06:07 | 07:23 | 08:39 | 09:55 | 11:11 | 12:27 | 13:43 | 1459 |16:15 | 17:31 | 1847 | 20:03 | 21:19 | 22:22
Ellerton 06:09 | 07:25 | 08:41 | 09:57 | 11113 | 12:29 | 13:45 | 15:01 | 16:17 | 17:33 | 18:49 | 20:05 | 21:21 | 22:24
Hill 06:10 | 07:26 | 08:42 | 09:58 | 11:14 | 12:30 | 13:46 | 15:02 | 16:18 | 17:34 | 1850 | 20:06 | 21:22 | 22:25
Wigtown 06:11 | 07:27 | 08:43 | 09:59 | 11:15 | 12:31 | 13:47 | 1503 |16:19 | 17:35 | 1851 | 20:07 | 21:23 | 22:26
Upper Portswood 06:13 | 07:29 | 08:45 | 10:01 | 11:17 | 12:33 | 13:49 | 1505 | 16:21 | 17:37 | 18:53 | 20:09 | 21:25 | 22:28
Gallows Hill 06:15 | 07:31 | 08:47 | 10:03 | 11:19 | 1235 | 13:51 | 1507 | 16:23 | 17:39 | 1855 | 20:11 | 21:27 | 22:30
Alfred 06:17 | 07:33 | 08:49 | 10:05 | 11:21 | 12:37 | 13:53 | 1509 |16:25 | 17:41 | 1857 | 20:13 | 21:29 | 22:32
Riebeeck 06:21 | 07:37 | 0853 | 10:09 | 11:25 | 12:41 | 13:57 | 1513 | 16:29 | 17:45 | 19:01 | 20:17 | 21:33 | 22:36
Adderley Arr | 06:27 | 07:43 | 08:59 | 10:15 | 11:31 | 12:47 | 14:03 | 1519 | 16:35 | 17:51 | 19:07 | 20:23 | 21:39 | 22:42

Call the Transport Information Centre
(toll-free 24/7) 0800 65 64 63 www.myciti.org.za

[i MyCiTi Bus

y @MyCiTiBus

Timetable effective: 26 October 2019

:| Peak fare period

M

:| Saver fare period

il
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118: HANGBERG - IMIZAMO YETHU - SEA POINT - ADDERLEY Timetable effective: 26 October 2019

SUNDAYS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS | |Peakfareperiod | |Saver fare period
Direction: to Hangberg
Adderley Dep | 05:24 | 06:40 | 07:56 | 09:12 | 10:28 | 11:44 | 13:00 | 14:16 | 15:32 | 16:48 | 18:04 | 19:20 | 20:23 | 21:39
Riebeeck 05:28 | 06:44 | 08:00 | 09:16 | 10:32 | 11:48 | 13:04 | 14:20 | 15:36 | 16:52 | 18:08 | 19:24 | 20:27 | 21:43
Alfred 05:30 | 06:46 | 08:02 | 09:18 | 10:34 | 11:50 | 13:06 | 14:22 | 15:38 | 16:54 | 18:10 | 19:26 | 20:29 | 21:45
Gallows Hill 05:31 | 06:47 | 08:03 | 0919 | 10:35 | 11:51 | 13:07 | 1423 | 1539 | 16:55 | 1811 | 19:27 | 20:30 | 21:46
Upper Portswood 05:32 | 06:48 | 08:04 | 09:20 | 10:36 | 11:52 | 13:08 | 14:24 | 15:40 | 16:56 | 18:12 | 19:28 | 20:31 | 21:47
Wigtown 05:34 | 06:50 | 08:06 | 09:22 | 10:38 | 11:54 | 1310 | 14:26 | 15:42 | 16:58 | 18:14 | 19:30 | 20:33 | 21:49
Hill 05:35 | 06:51 | 08:07 | 09:23 | 10:39 | 11.55 | 1311 | 14:27 | 15:43 | 16:59 | 1815 | 19:31 | 20:34 | 21:50
Ellerton 05:36 | 06:52 | 08:08 | 09:24 | 10:40 | 11:56 | 1312 | 14:28 | 15444 | 17:.00 | 1816 | 19:32 | 20:35 | 21:51
Camberwell 05:37 | 06:53 | 08:09 | 09:25 | 10:41 | 11:57 | 1313 |[14:29 | 1545 | 1701 | 1817 | 19:33 | 20:36 | 21:52
Sea Point High 05:38 | 06:54 | 08:10 | 09:26 | 10:42 | 11:58 | 1314 | 14:30 | 15:46 | 17:02 | 1818 | 19:34 | 20:37 | 21:53
Firmount 05:39 | 06:55 | 0811 | 09:27 | 10:43 | 11:59 | 1315 | 1431 | 15447 | 17:03 | 1819 | 19:35 | 20:38 | 21:54
Sea Point 0540 | 06:56 | 08:12 | 09:28 | 10:44 | 12:00 | 13:16 | 14:32 | 15:48 | 17:04 | 18:20 | 19:36 | 20:39 | 21:55
Arthur's 05:42 | 06:58 | 08:14 | 09:30 | 10:46 | 12:02 | 1318 | 14:34 | 15550 | 17:06 | 18:22 | 19:38 | 20:41 | 21:57
Clarens 0544 | O7:.00 | 0816 | 09:32 | 10:48 | 12:04 | 13:20 | 1436 | 1552 | 17:08 | 18:24 | 19:40 | 20:43 | 21:59
Kei Apple 05:45 | 07:01 | 0817 | 09:33 | 10:49 | 12:05 | 13:21 | 14:37 | 15553 | 17:09 | 18:25 | 19:41 | 20:44 | 22:00
Tramway 05:46 | 07:02 | 0818 | 09:34 | 10:50 | 12:06 | 13:22 | 14:38 | 15:54 | 17:10 | 18:26 | 19:42 | 20:45 | 22:.01
Koosani 05:47 | 07:.03 | 0819 | 09:35 | 10:51 | 12:07 | 13:23 | 1439 | 1555 | 17:11 | 1827 | 19:43 | 20:46 | 22:02
Bantry Bay 05:48 | 07:04 | 08:20 | 09:36 | 10:52 | 12:08 | 13:24 | 14:40 | 15556 | 17:12 | 18:28 | 19:44 | 20:47 | 22:03
Clifton 05:50 | 07:.06 | 08:22 | 09:38 | 10:54 | 1210 | 13:26 | 14:42 | 15:58 | 17:14 | 18:30 | 19:46 | 20:49 | 22:05
Clifton 2nd 05:51 | 07:07 | 08:23 | 09:39 | 10:55 | 1211 | 13:27 | 1443 | 1559 | 1715 | 18:31 | 19:47 | 20:50 | 22:06
Clifton 3rd 05:52 | 07:08 | 08:24 | 09:40 | 10:56 | 12:12 | 13:28 | 1444 | 16:00 | 17:16 | 1832 | 19:48 | 20:51 | 22:.07
Clifton 4th 05:53 | 07.09 | 08:25 | 09:41 | 10:57 | 1213 | 13:29 | 1445 |16:01 | 17:17 | 18:33 | 19:49 | 20:52 | 22:08
Maiden's Cove 05:54 | 07:10 | 08:26 | 09:42 | 10:58 | 1214 | 13:30 | 1446 |16:02 | 17:18 | 18:34 | 19:50 | 20:53 | 22:09
Glen Beach 05:56 | 07:12 | 08:28 | 09:44 | 11:.00 | 12:16 | 13:32 | 1448 |16:04 | 17:20 |18:36 | 19:52 | 20:55 | 2211
Camps Bay 05557 | 07:13 | 08:29 | 09:45 | 11:.01 | 12:17 | 13:33 | 1449 |16:05 | 17:21 | 18:37 | 19:53 | 20:56 | 22:12
Whale Rock 06:00 | 07:16 | 08:32 | 09:48 | 11:.04 | 12:20 | 13:36 | 1452 |16:08 | 17:24 | 1840 | 19:56 | 20:59 | 22115
Barley Bay 06:01 | 07:17 | 08:33 | 09:49 | 11:.05 | 12:21 | 13:37 | 1453 | 16:09 | 17:25 | 18:41 | 19:57 | 21:00 | 22:16
Bakoven 06:02 | 07:18 | 08:34 | 09:50 | 11:.06 | 12:22 | 13:38 | 1454 | 16:10 | 17:26 | 18:42 | 19:58 | 21:.01 | 22:17
Koeel Bay 06:05 | 07:21 | 08:37 | 09:53 | 11:09 | 12:25 | 13:41 | 1457 |16:13 | 17:29 | 1845 | 20:01 | 21:04 | 22:20
Oudekraal 06:09 | 07:25 | 08:41 | 09:57 | 11:13 | 12:29 | 13:45 | 15:01 | 16:17 | 17:33 | 18:49 | 20:05 | 21:08 | 22:24
Llandudno 06:13 | 07:29 | 08:45 | 10:01 | 11:17 | 12:33 | 13:49 | 1505 |16:21 | 17:37 | 1853 | 20:09 | 21:12 | 22:28
Ruyterplaats 06:15 | 07:31 | 08:47 | 10:03 | 11:19 | 12:35 | 1351 | 1507 | 16:23 | 17:39 | 1855 | 20:11 | 21:14 | 22:30
Mount Rhodes 06:17 | 07:33 | 08:49 | 10:05 | 11:21 | 12:37 | 13:53 | 1509 | 16:25 | 17:41 | 1857 | 20:13 | 21:16 | 22:32
Helgarda 06:19 | 07:35 | 0851 | 10:07 | 11:23 | 12:39 | 1355 | 1511 | 16:27 | 17:43 | 1859 | 20:15 | 21:18 | 22:34
Valley 06:20 | 07:36 | 08:52 | 10:08 | 11:24 | 12:40 | 1356 | 1512 | 16:28 | 17:44 | 19:.00 | 20:16 | 21:19 | 22:35
Imizamo Yethu 06:21 | 07:37 | 08:53 | 10:09 | 11:25 | 12:41 | 13:57 | 1513 | 16:29 | 17:45 | 19:01 | 20:17 | 21:20 | 22:36
Valley 06:22 | 07:38 | 08:54 | 10:10 | 11:26 | 12:42 | 1358 | 1514 | 16:30 | 17:46 | 19:02 | 20:18 | 21:21 | 22:37
Daphne 06:24 | 07:40 | 08:56 | 10:12 | 11:28 | 12:44 | 1400 | 1516 | 16:32 | 17:48 | 19:04 | 20:20 | 21:23 | 22:39
Lancaster 06:25 | 07:41 | 0857 | 1013 | 11:29 | 12:45 | 1401 | 1517 | 16:33 | 17:49 | 19:05 | 20:21 | 21:24 | 22:40
Oxford Earl 06:26 | 07:42 | 08:58 | 10:14 | 11:30 | 12:46 | 1402 | 1518 | 16:34 | 17:50 | 19:06 | 20:22 | 21:25 | 22:41
Lower Victoria 06:27 | 07:43 | 0859 | 10:15 | 11:31 | 12:47 | 1403 | 1519 |16:35 | 1751 | 19:07 | 20:23 | 21:26 | 22:42
Northshore 06:28 | 07:44 | 09:00 | 10:16 | 11:32 | 12:48 | 1404 | 1520 | 16:36 | 17:52 | 19:08 | 20:24 | 21:27 | 22:43
Fishmarket 06:29 | 07:45 | 09:01 | 10:17 | 11:33 | 12:49 | 1405 | 1521 | 16:37 | 17:53 | 19:09 | 20:25 | 21:28 | 22:44
Atlantic Skipper 06:30 | 07:46 | 09:02 | 10:18 | 11:34 | 12:50 | 14:06 | 15:22 | 16:38 | 17:54 | 1910 | 20:26 | 21:29 | 22:45
Oceana 06:31 | O7:47 | 09:03 | 10:19 | 11:35 | 1251 | 1407 | 1523 | 16:39 | 17:55 | 1911 | 20:27 | 21:30 | 22:46
Hangberg Arr | 06:32 | 07:48 | 09:04 | 10:20 | 11:36 | 12:52 | 14:08 | 15:24 | 16:40 | 17:56 | 19:12 | 20:28 | 21:31 | 22:47
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